THE DATASHEET OF
MUN2211T1
win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©� Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
July, 2007 - Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:
MUN2211T1/D
MUN2211T1 Series

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the table on
page 2 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
8x = Device Code (Refer to page 2)
M = Date Code*
� = Pb-Free Package
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
8x�M��
�
*Date Code orientation may vary depending
upon manufacturing location.
1
MUN2211T1 Series
2
DEVICE MARKING AND RESISTOR VALUES
Device Package Marking R1 (K) R2 (K) Shipping†
MUN2211T1 SC-59 8A 10 10 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2211T1G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8A 10 10 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2211T3 SC-59 8A 10 10 10,000/Tape & Reel
MUN2211T3G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8A 10 10 10,000/Tape & Reel
MUN2212T1 SC-59 8B 22 22 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2212T1G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8B 22 22 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2213T1 SC-59 8C 47 47 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2213T1G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8C 47 47 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2214T1 SC-59 8D 10 47 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2214T1G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8D 10 47 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2214T3 SC-59 8D 10 47 10,000/Tape & Reel
MUN2214T3G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8D 10 47 10,000/Tape & Reel
MUN2215T1 SC-59 8E 10 ∞ 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2215T1G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8E 10 ∞ 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2216T1 SC-59 8F 4.7 ∞ 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2216T1G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8F 4.7 ∞ 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2230T1 SC-59 8G 1.0 1.0 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2230T1G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8G 1.0 1.0 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2231T1 (Note 3) SC-59 8H 2.2 2.2 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2231T1G (Note 3) SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8H 2.2 2.2 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2232T1 SC-59 8J 4.7 4.7 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2232T1G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8J 4.7 4.7 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2233T1 SC-59 8K 4.7 47 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2233T1G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8K 4.7 47 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2234T1 (Note 3) SC-59 8L 22 47 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2234T1G (Note 3) SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8L 22 47 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2236T1 SC-59 8N 100 100 3000/Tape & Reel
MUN2236T1G SC-59
(Pb-Free)
8N 100 100 3000/Tape & Reel